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29
37
14
18
31
7
13
15
23
33
35
51
57
35
25
2
13
11
16
59
24
26
28
32
40
14
29
31
41
5
11
22
32
4
13
53
62
66
4
27
71
75
18
22
26
21
1

13
50
60
69

11
14

Ring #
WPF-2023-10096
WPF-23-4606
WPF-23-3552
WPF-23-3551
WPF-23-5115
5592 wpf 23
5593 wpf 23
3269 wpf 23
3280 wpf 23
9987 vrpu 23
9786 BW 23
5599 wpf 23
5600 wpf 23
BIHC-2023-955
9986 vrpu 23
WPF -2023 7213
VP0O-2023-3706
WPF-23-6336
BIHC-23-0389
WPF-23-10288
VHA-23-16751
VHA-23-16752
VHA-23-10201
VHA-23-10202
WPF-23-10171
9783 BW 23
10298 wpf 23
9790 BW 23
9791 BW 23
11179 wpf 23
11181 wpf 23
11182 wpf 23
11191 wpf 23
WPF-23-11113
WPF-23-11114
WPF-23-11152
WPF-23-11155
WPF-23-11156
WPF-23-6287
BIHC-23-0387
BALL-23-976
BALL-23-978
WPF-2023-11109
WPF-2023-11111
WPF-2023-11205
BIHC-23-0390
WPF-23-6188
BIHC-23-3085
WPF-23-6326
WPF-23-6258
WPF-23-10287
WPF-23-10289
WPF-23-10290
WPF-23-11996
WPF-23-11994
WPF-2023-11976
WPF-2023-11978

Colour

Breeder #

RING
BB
BBP
BB
BCP
bb
bb
bc
bb
bb
black
bb
bbp
BB
bb
BBP
BB
RC
RC
RING
BBP
BBWF
BBP
MLY
RING
bbp
RING
bcp
rcp
bb
bc
bc
bc
BCP
BB
BB
BB
BB
RCP
BC
BB
MLY
BB
BB
BC
RC
RCP
BC
RC
RC
RING
RING
RING
BCP
BB
BB
BBP
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Breeder Name
RING
Justin Mintoff
J. McPherson
J. McPherson
Paul Lesko
Ivan Cotter
Ivan Cotter
David Mallia
David Mallia
Jhocel Rebanal
Rob Millar
Ivan Cotter
Ivan Cotter
McKenzie
Jhocel Rebanal
Jake Smith
Erdzan Medinov
Daniel Tenaglia
Daniel Pianto
RING
B. McPherson
B. McPherson
B. McPherson
B. McPherson
RINGS
Rob Millar
RINGS
Rob Millar
Rob Millar
Charley Abela
Charley Abela
Charley Abela
Charley Abela
Charley Abela
Charley Abela
Charley Abela
Charley Abela
Charley Abela
Daniel Tenaglia
Daniel Pianto
W & S McKenzie
W & S McKenzie
Charley Abela
Charley Abela
Charley Abela
Daniel Pianto
Daniel Tenaglia
Daniel Pianto
Daniel Tenaglia
Daniel Tenaglia
RING
RING
RING
Felix Lia
Felix Lia
Felix Lia
Felix Lia

Buyer #
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Buyer
Adam Turner

Ahmed Jabrani
Ahmed Jabrani
Ahmed Jabrani
Ahmed Jabrani
Ahmed Jubrani
Ahmed Jubrani
Ahmed Jubrani
Ahmed Jubrani
Ahmed Jubrani
Ahmed Jubrani
Ahmed Jubrani
Ahmed Jubrani
Ahmid Mousavi
Alby Bell
Andrew Papadakas
Andrew Papadakas
B. Mizzi
B. Mizzi
B. Mizzi
Brad McPherson
Brad McPherson
Brad McPherson
Brad McPherson
Brad McPherson
C & E Kemp
C & E Kemp
C & E Kemp
C & E Kemp
C Abela
C Abela
C Abela
C Abela
c. Abela
c. Abela
C. Abela
C. Abela
C. Abela
C. Venes
C. Venes
C. Venes
C. Venes
Charley Abela
Charley Abela
Charley Abela
Daniel Pianto
Daniel Tenaglia
Daniel Tenaglia
Daniel Tenaglia
Daniel Tenaglia
Daniel Tenaglia
Daniel Tenaglia
Daniel Tenaglia
Felix Lia
Felix Lia
Felix Lia
Felix Lia



Sale# Lot #
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17
9
8

16

21

25

33

36

51

23

44

15

72

82

84

23

26

58

19

20

28

30

39

49

60

19

39
9

10
6

19

30

41
2
5

12

35
2

12

40
6

10

16

24

50

18

27

34
1

35

17

59

34

42

45

21

43

Ring #
WPF-2023-11962
10294 wpf 23
WPF-23-11990
COLAC-23-1304
COLAC-23-1321
ACT-23-814
ACT-23-825
ACT-23-819
ACT-23-811
VP0O-2023-2223
WPF-2023-10100
WPF-23-69
WPF-23-1396
VP0O-23-2201
VPO-23-2202
EC-23-520
BIHC-23-924
BALL-23-973
10296 wpf 23
10297 wpf 23
8467 wpf 23
10299 wpf 23
10300 wpf 23
2753 wpf 23
2756 wpf 23
10166
10170
WPF-2023-10092
WPF-2023-10093
WPF-23-8354
WPF-23-10280
WPF-23-10283
ACT-23-816
WPF-23-449
BIHC-23-0383
BIHC-23-0386
BIHC-23-923
3568 wpf 23
3569 wpf 23
WPF-2023-10099
3271 wpf 23
10295 wpf 23
3898 wpf 23
9785 BW 23
2754 wpf 23
9787 BW 23
5595 wpf 23
5596 wpf 23
WPF-2023-18
WPF-23-5128
9995 vrpu 23
2755 wpf 23
WPF-23-4604
WPF-23-4605
WPF-23-4603
5594 wpf 23
5597 wpf 23

Colour Breeder #
BB 6
RING 20
BCP 2
BB 6
BB 6
BC 6
BC 6
BB 6
BB 6
BB 9
RING 1
BB 3
BB 13
RED 14
BBP 14
BCP 5
BB 4
BB 11
RING 20
RING 20
bc 8
RING 20
RING 20
RING 20
RING 20
RING 20
RING 20
RING 1
RING 1
BB 1
RING 50
RING 50
BB 6
BCP 2
BB 3
BC 3
BC 4
bb 3
bc 3
RING 1
bc 4
RING 20
bc 6
black 5
RING 20
bb 5
bbp 1
bbp 1
BBP 2
MLY 7
bb 7
RING 20
BB 7
BB 7
BBP 7
bb 1
bcp 1

Breeder Name
Felix Lia
RINGS
Felix Lia
S. MCKENZIE
S. MCKENZIE
Robert Sigismundi
Robert Sigismundi
Robert Sigismundi
Robert Sigismundi
Prada/Camilleri
RING
Russell & West
P&J Frost
Camilleri & Prada
Camilleri & Prada
Norma Santoso
Barry Leonard
W & S McKenzie
RINGS
RINGS
Joe Farrugia
RINGS
RINGS
RINGS
RINGS
RINGS
RINGS
RING
RING
Joe Farrugia
RING
RING
Robert Sigismundi
J&J Pulis
Daniel Pianto
Daniel Pianto
Barry Leonard
Jim McPherson
Jim McPherson
RING
David Mallia
RINGS
Younes Ani
Rob Millar
RINGS
Rob Millar
Ivan Cotter
Ivan Cotter
Russell & West
Paul Lesko
Jhocel Rebanal
RINGS
Justin Mintoff
Justin Mintoff
Justin Mintoff
Ivan Cotter
Ivan Cotter

Buyer #

Buyer
Felix Lia
Frank Velluto
George Borg
George Borg
George Borg
George Borg
George Borg
George Borg
George Borg
George Borg
George Borg
Hamid
Hamid
Hamid
Hamid
Hermi
Hermi
Hermi
Ilie lon Sienna
Ilie lon Sienna
Ilie lon Sienna
Ilie lon Sienna
Ilie lon Sienna
Ilie lon Sienna
Ilie lon Sienna

J&J Pulis
J&J Pulis
J&J Pulis
J&J Pulis
. Farrugia
. Farrugia
. Farrugia
. Farrugia
. Saggers
. Saggers
. Saggers
J. Smith
Jim McPherson
Jim McPherson
Joe Farrugia
Joe Halligan
Joe Halligan
Joe Halligan
Joe Halligan
Joe Halligan
Joe Muscat
Joe Muscat
Joe Muscat
Johnanna Frost
Johocel Rebanial
Johocel Rebanial
Johocel Rebanial
Justin Mintoff
Justin Mintoff
Justin Mintoff
M Cerchi
M Cerchi
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47
7
7

33

38

40
3

79
5

15

25

36
6
8

14

17

24

48

68

40

56

83
2

15

18

31
3

21

31

42

22

74

78

20

29

30
9

10

20

29

39

44

70

76

81

23

25

27

33

47
4
8
6

16

19

20

27

Ring #
5598 wpf 23
WPF-23-78

WPF-2023-4412
BIHC-2023-956
BIHC-2023-960

2752 wpf 23
5591 wpf 23
WPF-23-10292
WPF 2023 7212
WPF-2023-11108
BIHC-2023-952
BIHC-2023-963
RR-23-229
BIHC-23-0384
BIHC-23-922
RR-23-224
BIHC-23-0371
WPF-23-3556
BALL-23-975
WPF-23-10285
WPF-23-11153
VRPU-23-3027
WPF-23-8357
EC-23-519
ACT-23-803
BIHC-23-0388

WPF-2023-4411
BIHC-2023-954
BIHC-2023-962
BIHC-2023-958

RR-23-228
WPF-23-1397
WPF-23-1380

10167

10168

10169

WPF-23-10278
WPF-23-10279
WPF-23-10281
WPF-23-10282
WPF-23-10284
ACT-23-817
WPF-23-10291
VRPU-23-9689
VRPU-23-9690
WPF-23-5150
WPF-23-5013
WPF-23-5135
WPF-23-5002
ACT-23-827
9784 BW 23
9792 BW 23
VP0O-2023-3709
VP0O-2023-3705
WPF-2023-10094
WPF-2023-10095
BIHC-2023-959

Colour Breeder #
bbp 1
BB 3
BC 4
BB 8
BB 8

RING 20
bc 1
RING 50
BBP 3
BC 7
MLP 8
ML 8
BCP 4
BBP 3
BCP 4
BB 4
BC 3
BBP 9
BB 11
RING 50
BB 12
BC 16
RCP 1
dc 5
BB 6
BB 3
BBP 4
BC 8
BB 8
ML 8
BB 4
BB 13
BC 13

RING 20

RING 20

RING 20

RING 50

RING 50

RING 50

RING 50

RING 50
BB 6

RING 50
BC 15
BB 15
RCP 7
RCP 7
BB 7
BB 7
BB 6
bbp 5
rcp 5
BBP 5
BB 5

RING 1

RING 1
BB 8

Breeder Name
Ivan Cotter
Russell & West
Shane Mifsud
McKenzie
McKenzie
RINGS
Ivan Cotter
RING
Jake Smith
Charley Abela
McKenzie
McKenzie
Barry Leonard
Daniel Pianto
Barry Leonard
Barry Leonard
Daniel Pianto
James McPherson
W & S McKenzie
RING
Charley Abela
Toby Cox
Farrugia & Bogdan
NormaN Santoso
Robert Sigismundi
Daniel Pianto
Shane Mifsud
McKenzie
McKenzie
McKenzie
Barry Leonard
P&J Frost
P&J Frost
RINGS
RINGS
RINGS
RING
RING
RING
RING
RING
Robert Sigismundi
RING
Peter Huang
Peter Huang
Paul Lesko
Paul Lesko
Paul Lesko
Paul Lesko
Robert Sigismundi
Rob Millar
Rob Millar
Erdzan Medinov
Erdzan Medinov
RING
RING
McKenzie

Buyer #

Buyer
M Cerchi

Mahmoud savari
Mahmoud savari
Mahmoud savari
Mahmoud savari
Maria Mifsud
Mark Tung
Mehmet
Mick Cerchi
Mick Cerchi
Mick Cerchi
Mick Cerchi
Mick Cerchi
Mick Cerchi
Mick Cerchi
Mick Cerchi
Mick Cerchi
Mick Cerchi
Mick Cerchi
Moe
Moe
Moe
Nick
Norman Santoso
Norman Santoso
Norman Santoso
Norman Santoso
Norman Santoso
Norman Santoso
Norman Santoso
P&J Frost
P&)J Frost
P&J Frost
P&P Pace
P&P Pace
P&P Pace
P&P Pace
P&P Pace
P&P Pace
P&P Pace
P&P Pace
P&P Pace
P&P Pace
P. Huang
P. Huang
P. Lesko
P. Lesko
P. Lesko
P. Lesko
Paul Barbara
Paul Barbara
Paul Barbara
Paul Camilleri
Paul Camilleri
Paul Camilleri
Paul Camilleri
Paul Camilleri
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30
34
37
43
39
28
32
41
9
10
28
38
17
22
49
80
46
52
55
57
61
63
65
67
3
11
12
4
8
12
24
26

Ring #

WPF-2023-10097

WPF-2023-4342
VP0O-2023-2228
WPF-2023-4341

WPF-2023-10098

VP0-2023-2227
VP0-2023-2224
VP0-2023-2226
WPF-23-10164
WPF-23-10165
ACT-23-805
ACT-23-821
WPF-23-10537
WPF-23-10550
WPF-23-10286
WPF-23-10293
WPF-23-4510
WPF-23-4488
WPF-23-4489
WPF-23-4418
WPF-23-4494
WPF-23-4511
WPF-23-4505
WPF-23-4500
WPF-23-96
WPF-23-8355
WPF-23-105
WPF-2023-23
WPF-2023-9
WPF-2023-46
BIHC-2023-951
3883 wpf 23

Colour Breeder #
RING 1
BB 10
BC 9
BB 10
RING 1
BB 9
BB 9
OPAL 9
RING 20
RING 20
BC 6
BB 6
BB 8
BB 8
RING 50
RING 50
BB 10
BCP 10
BCP 10
BB 10
BC 10
DCP 10
DC 10
BC 10
BBP 3
BB 1
BB 3
BBP 2
BBP 2
BBP 2
MLP 8
bc 6

Breeder Name
RING
Paul Camilleri
Prada/Camilleri
Paul Camilleri
RING
Prada/Camilleri
Prada/Camilleri
Prada/Camilleri
RINGS
RINGS

Robert Sigismundi
Robert Sigismundi

Robert Ziaja
Robert Ziaja
RING
RING
Shane Mifsud
Shane Mifsud
Shane Mifsud
Shane Mifsud
Shane Mifsud
Shane Mifsud
Shane Mifsud
Shane Mifsud
Russell & West

Farrugia & Bogdan

Russell & West
Russell & West
Russell & West
Russell & West
McKenzie
Younes Ani

Buyer #

00O 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 N N

(=Y
NN

12

Buyer
Paul Camilleri

Paul Camilleri
Paul Camilleri
Paul Camilleri
Pierre Anastasi
Prada/Camilleri
Prada/Camilleri
Prada/Camilleri
R. Vella
R. Vella
Robert Sigismundi
Robert Sigismundi
Robert Ziaja
Robert Ziaja
Russell & West
Russell & West
Shane Mifsud
Shane Mifsud
Shane Mifsud
Shane Mifsud
Shane Mifsud
Shane Mifsud
Shane Mifsud
Shane Mifsud
Syed Hussain
Syed Hussain
Syed Hussain
Syed Hussain
Syed Hussain
Syed Hussain
Syed Hussain
Younis Ani



